
Tuesday 29th August School Year commences 8:35am to 1:00pm.  

Friday 1st September Viewing of Leaving Certificate scripts 6pm - 9pm

Monday 4th September After school study begins. (Early: 4:00pm-6:00pm, Late: 6:15pm-7:30pm). 

Monday 4th September Valencia exchange begins

Tuesday 5th September 2pm Closing date for receipt of LC Appeals application

Thursday 7th September TY Community Work Commences

Thursday 7th - 12th September Trip to Lourdes (Diocesan Pilgrimage)

Monday 11th September Board of Management Meeting

Tuesday 12th September Parent Council Meeting

Wednesday 13th September Junior Certificate Results 

Friday 15th September TY Barnardos Collection  Day

Friday 15th September 6th Years attend Higher Options Conference in the RDS. 

Wednesday 20th September Opening Mass for School Year 2017-2018, Donnybrook at 11:30am. All welcome

Friday 29th September Valencia exchange ends

Thurs - Fri 28th - 29th September TY - Birr Outdoor Education Centre

Friday 29th September School Tours, all years

Monday 2nd October Madrid and Alicante exchanges begins

Monday 2nd October Board of Management Meeting

TUesday 3rd October Social Night for 1st Year Parents 7 - 8 pm

Wednesday 4th October 3rd Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4:15-6:45pm

Saturday 7th October Feast of Our Lady of the Holy Rosary 

Tuesday 10th October Josefa Segovia Day

Wednesday 11th October Parent Council Meeting

Friday 13th October The Teresian School Debs 6th Years 2016-17

Sunday 15th October Feast of St. Teresa of Avila

Wednesday 18th October 5th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4.15 - 6.45pm

Wednesday 18th October 5th Year Retreat

Thursday 19th October 6th Year Retreat

Friday 27th October 3rd Year Retreat

Monday 30th October Mid-Term break. Mid-Term reports available on VS Ware

Saturday 28th October - 31st October Trip to Berlin 5th and 6th Years

Wednesday 1st November All Saints Day

Thursday 2nd November All Souls Day

Saturday 4th November UCD Open Day

Monday 6th November School opens

Tuesday 7th November Feast of Our Lady of the Holy Rosary

Wednesday 8th November Parent Council Meeting

Thursday 9th November 6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4:15-6:45pm

Saturday 11th November Victoria Diez’s Birth Anniversary

Sunday 12th November National Science Week starts

Monday 13th November Board of Management Meeting

Wednesday 15th November Transition Year/5th Year/6th Year - Careers Evening

Friday/Saturday 17th/18th November DCU Open Days

Thursday 23rd November Mass of Rememberance 8pm

Saturday 25th November Maynooth University Open Day

Monday 27th November TY Work Experience week

Tuesday 28th November 1st Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4:15-6:45pm

Wednesday 29th November Mock Interviews 6th Years

Sunday 3rd December Advent begins

Sunday 3rd December St Pedro Poveda's Birthday

Monday 4th December Christmas Exams Begin

Monday 4th December Board of Management Meeting

Friday 8th December Feast of The Immaculate Conception

Saturday 9th December TCD Open Day

Monday 11th December TY Collection Day for ISPCC

Dec-17

Nov-17
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Friday 15th December 1st Years singing Mary Aikenhead Centre

Friday 15th December Christmas Campaigns

Monday 18th December 1st Year Retreat

Wednesday 20th December 2nd Year Retreat

Friday 22nd December Christmas Carol Service. Christmas Holidays begin.  Half Day.

Friday 22nd December Christmas Reports available on VS Ware

Saturday 6th January Feast of the Epiphany

Monday 8th January School re-opens. Full day

Monday 8th January Board of Management Meeting

Thursday 11th January Anniversary of the Pontifical Approval of The Teresian Association 

Thursday 11th January BT Young Scientist Exhibition open to the public

Wed - Fri 17th - 19th School Musical

Wednesday 24th January 2nd Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4.15 - 6.45pm

Sunday 28th January Catholic Schools Week

Monday 29th January Mock Exams (3rd and 6th Years, 2 weeks)

Monday 29th January TY Work Experience week

Monday 5th February TY Work Experience week

Monday 5th February Board of Management Meeting

Thursday 8th February TY Parent Teacher Meeting 4.15 - 6.45pm

Friday 9th February Mid-Term Reports available for 1st, 2nd, 5th Years 

Monday 12th February Mid-Term 1 week

Monday 19th February School re-opens

Saturday/Sunday 24th - 25th February TY Exchange Students depart for Madrid, Valencia and Alicante

Wednesday 28th February Emmanuel Concert 7.30pm The Helix, DCU

TBC Lenten Penitential Service: 8:45 to 11:00 am

TBC Emmanuel Concert

Monday 5th March Board of Management Meeting

Thursday 8th March International Women's Day. Visit by Amazon.

Monday 12th March Seachtain na Gaeilge

Friday 16th March Solidarity Day

Friday 16th March St Patrick's Prayer Service

Saturday 17th March St. Patrick's Day  

Monday 19th March Public Holiday

Friday 23rd March Easter Holidays/Stations of the Cross, Prayer Service

Sunday 1st April Easter Sunday

Monday 9th April TY Fetac First Aid Course

Monday 9th April School re-opens

Monday 9th April Board of Management Meeting

Tuesday 17th April Anniversary of St. Pedro Poveda's Ordination

Saturday 21st April Anniversary of St. Pedro Poveda's First Mass

Monday - Friday 23rd - 27th April Active Schools Week

Saturday/Sunday 24/25th April TY Exchange Students return

Monday 7th May Board of Management Meeting

Monday 7th May Bank Holiday

TBC Parent's Council AGM

Thursday 17th May (TBC) Jump for Joy

Friday 18th May (TBC) Awards Day and 6th Years Last Day

Friday 18th May 6th Year Farewell, Mass 6:00pm 

Wednesday 23rd May TY Night: 7.00pm

Thursday 24th May Junior School Sports Day

Thursday 24th May Committees Social: 7:00pm

Saturday 26th May TY Trip Camino de Santiago

Monday 28th May End-of-Year Exams  

Monday 28th May TY Work Experience week

Wednesday 30th May 3rd Years Last Day

Friday 1st June End of the Academic Year. Summer Holidays begin. Half Day.

Monday 4th June Bank Holiday

Wednesday 6th June Commencement of State Examinations

THIRD TERM

May-18

Jun-18

SECOND TERM

Jan-18

Feb-18

Mar-18

Apr-18


